Standard Features
■ Available as door only; wall system
and base sold separately
■ Space-saving corner design
■ Full length handle for easy
operation
■ Frame components extruded from
aluminum alloy 6063-T5
■ Tempered glass ensures maximum
safety
■ 3/4” adjustability for out of plumb
walls
■ Slanted threshold directs water
back into shower
■ Water-tight flexible door magnet
and seal
■ All necessary hardware included
■ Installs left- or right-handed
Standards and Ratings
■ Tempered glass complies with
ANSI Z97.1-1984 and Architectural
Glazing Standard 16CFR1201
Optional Features
■ Silver, gold, polished brass or white
frame finishes
■ Pebbled texture, pebbled texture
with mirror, brown tinted, clear with
beige striped or white striped glass
panels
■ Available in sizes to fit 36" and 38"
Sterling Neo-Angle bases
Features Benefits
Adjustment block system Out-of-plumb conditions are cor-
rected by simply turning the adjust-
ment block screw.
Tempered glass Tempered glass offers maximum
safety and durability.
Easy-to clean threshold Bottom threshold directs water back
into stall and minimizes soap or lint
build up.
Easy to install Quick and easy to install—no track
cutting required.
Bridge members Connects fixed panels to secure the
enclosure.
Full-length handle Full-length door handle allows for
easy use by adults or children.
Stainless steel hardware Prevents fasteners from rusting or
corroding in a damp environment.
Bath Classics™
Neo-Angle
Deluxe Shower Enclosure
Models 2200A, 2212A, 2262AS   P   E   C    I    F   I   C   A   T   I   O   N   S
Bath Classics™
Neo-Angle
Deluxe Shower Enclosure
Models 2200A, 2212A, 2262A
D     I     M     E     N     S     I     O     N     S
★ Made in U.S.A.
BATH ENCLOSURE
MANUFACTURERS
A S S O C I A T I O N
© 2001 Sterling Plumbing,  444 Highland Drive, Kohler, WI  53044    1-888-STERLING
Pub. No. 94139  01/02 www.sterlingplumbing.com Printed in U.S.A.
Frame Panel Base
Model Finish Pattern Size Height
2200A-36S Silver Pebbled Texture 36" 72"
2200A-36G Polished Brass Brown Tint 36" 72"
2200A-38S Silver Pebbled Texture 38" 72"
2212A-36S Silver Clear/Beige Stripes 36" 72"
2212A-36G Polished Brass Clear/Beige Stripes 36" 72"
2212A-38S Silver Clear/Beige Stripes 38" 72"
2212A-38G Polished Brass Clear/Beige Stripes 38" 72"
2262A-36S Silver Clear/White Stripes 36" 72"
2262A-36PB Polished Brass Clear/White Stripes 36" 72"
2262A-36W White Clear/White Stripes 36" 72"
SECTION A-A SECTION B-B
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Fixture dimensions are nominal and conform to tolerances established by ANSI Standards, Z124.1.